# 2022 LUTHER COLLEGE DORIAN VOCAL FESTIVAL

March 14, 2022

## **REGISTRATION FEES**

School Name	
Director's Name	
(or student's name if student is paying their own fee)	
City, State	

### **FEE STRUCTURE**

### **Student Registration**

Number of Singers	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Total for # of Singers	\$15	\$30	\$45	\$60	\$75	\$90	\$105	\$120	\$135	\$150	\$165	\$180

Please circle the appropriate fee for the number of **participants** in the chart above.

#### Director's Fee and/or Adult Chaperone

Number of Adults	1	2
Total for # of Adults	\$5	\$10

Please circle the appropriate fee for the number of <u>adults (director/chaperone, limit two)</u> in the chart above.

	TOTAL COST:	\$
+	Adult Cost:	\$
	Student Cost:	\$

Please make <u>checks payable to Luther College</u> and return a copy of this form with payment to:

Dorian Vocal Festival, 700 College Dr, Decorah, IA 52101